
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 44 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 36.68
DRIVER NAME: SCOGGINS, BOBBIE FINISH TIME: 05:04 pm NO STUDENTS...27
BUS NUMBER: 44 TOTAL TIME: 1:42 NO STOPS: 42

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - 3:14  PM   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER H   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL - NO STOP AT

MIDDLE SCHOOL IN PM   
   
4 3:46 PM 7708 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
5 3:46 PM 7840 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
6 3:47 PM 8314 E HWY 140   
   
7 3:48 PM 9726 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
8 3:49 PM PINE GROVE RD & SCOTCH PINE RD (SE)   
   
9 3:49 PM 3542 EVERGREEN DR   
   
10 3:49 PM 10215 WILDWOOD LN   
   
11 3:50 PM 3636 PINE TREE DR   
   
12 3:51 PM PINE GROVE RD & SEUTTER PL (SW)   
   
13 3:51 PM PINE GROVE RD & NEWLUN DR   
   
14 3:52 PM PINE GROVE RD & MIRACLE DR (SE)   
   
15 3:54 PM PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ RD (NW)   
   
16 3:55 PM 3707 PINE GROVE RD   
   
17 3:55 PM 3936 PINE GROVE RD   
   
18 3:56 PM 11911 CLOVIS DR   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:56 PM 12059 CLOVIS DR   
   
20 3:56 PM CHRISTINE LN & MALLORY DR (SE)   
   
21 3:57 PM 11910 MALLORY DR   
   
22 3:57 PM 11812 MALLORY DR   
   
23 3:58 PM HAL CT & MALLORY DR   
   
24 3:58 PM 4162 PINE GROVE RD   
   
25 3:58 PM PINE GROVE RD & HERR CT   
   
26 3:59 PM 4747 PINE GROVE RD   
   
27 4:01 PM HWY 140 & OCE & E TRAIL - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
28 4:03 PM OLENE BRIDGE - TURNAROUND ONLY   
   
29 4:19 PM OC & E TRAIL PARKING LOT - OFF ROAD, VERY

END NEAR RAILCAR   
   
30 4:20 PM 10851 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
31 4:20 PM 10642 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
32 4:23 PM 2877 IVAN LN   
   
33 4:26 PM 3229 VALE RD   
   
34 4:26 PM VALE RD & ARANT RD (SE)   
   
35 4:27 PM 8722  ARANT RD   
   
36 4:29 PM 8341 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
37 4:30 PM KCC PARKING LOT - MEET BUS 53 FROM

BONANZA   
   
38 4:38 PM DIRT LOT AT TINGLEY LANE & MILLER ISLAND

RD JCT. - TURN AROUND ONLY   
   
39 4:39 PM 6767 TINGLEY LN 2ND DRIVEWAY   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Highlight

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 3

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
40 4:44 PM GREENSPRINGS RV PARK - ACROSS FROM

GREENSPRINGS MARKET   
   
41 4:54 PM S 9TH ST & COMMERCIAL ST (NW)   
   
42 5:04 PM 3805 HWY 97 N - SUPER 8 MOTEL   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 4

Henley Route 44 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:10 am DISTANCE: 61.57
DRIVER NAME: SCOGGINS, BOBBIE FINISH TIME: 07:50 am NO STUDENTS...71
BUS NUMBER: 44 TOTAL TIME: 2:40 NO STOPS: 42

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 5:10 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 5:20 AM 3805 US 97 - SUPER 8 MOTEL   
   
3 5:30 AM COMMERCIAL ST & S 9TH ST   
   
4 5:50 AM GREENSPRINGS RV PARK - ACROSS FROM

GREENSPRINGS MARKET   
   
5 5:55 AM DIRT LOT AT TINGLEY LANE & MILLER ISLAND

RD JCT. - TURN AROUND ONLY   
   
6 6:00 AM 6767 TINGLEY LANE - 2ND DRIVEWAY   
   
7 6:30 AM HWY 140 WEIGH STATION TURN AROUND   
   
8 6:52 AM 7708 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
9 6:53 AM 7840 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
10 6:54 AM 8314 E HWY 140   
   
11 6:56 AM 9720 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
12 6:57 AM SCOTCH PINE RD & PINE GROVE RD   
   
13 6:58 AM 3542 EVERGREEN DR   
   
14 6:59 AM 10215 WILDWOOD LN   
   
15 7:01 AM 3636 PINE TREE DR   
   
16 7:02 AM PINE GROVE RD & SEUTTER PL (SW)   
   
17 7:03 AM PINE GROVE RD & NEWLUN   
   
18 7:04 AM PINE GROVE RD & MIRACLE DR (SE)   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 5

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 7:07 AM PINE GROVE RD & RAMIREZ RD (NW)   
   
20 7:08 AM 3936 PINE GROVE RD   
   
21 7:09 AM 11911 CLOVIS DR   
   
22 7:13 AM 12059 CLOVIS DR   
   
23 7:15 AM CHRISTINE LN & MALLORY DR (SE)   
   
24 7:15 AM 11910 MALLORY DR   
   
25 7:16 AM 11812 MALLORY DR   
   
26 7:17 AM MALLORY DR & HAL COURT   
   
27 7:18 AM 4162 PINE GROVE RD   
   
28 7:20 AM 4747 PINE GROVE RD   
   
29 7:22 AM 13070 E HWY 140 - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
30 7:23 AM OLENE BRIDGE - TURNAROUND ONLY   
   
31 7:24 AM OC & E TRAIL PARKING LOT   
   
32 7:26 AM 10851 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
33 7:26 AM 10642 HIGHWAY 140 E   
   
34 7:28 AM 2877 IVAN LN   
   
35 7:33 AM 3227 VALE RD   
   
36 7:34 AM VALE RD & ARANT RD (SE)   
   
37 7:35 AM 8722  ARANT RD   
   
38 7:36 AM ARANT RD & AURORA DR (SW) - TURN AROUND

ONLY   
   
39 7:37 AM 8341 HIGHWAY 140 E   



           
      Page 6

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
40 7:45 AM HENLEY ELEMENARTY   
   
41 7:48 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
42 7:50 AM HENLEY JR HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  


